
Williamsburg Invitational
MS Girls - 1.50 Miles     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     8/29/2017     Sunny, Wind NNE 5-15mph & 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    3    4   14   17   20   25   =  39      10:19      2:28
    2   Mid-Prairie                    2    9   10   11   19   21   24   =  51      10:47      2:09
    3   Springville-Central City       5    6    7   12   22             =  52      10:43      1:55
    4   Mount Pleasant MS              8   15   16   18   23   26   27   =  80      11:21      1:25
    5   Belle Plaine                  13   28   29   30   31             = 131      14:45      8:36

 Incomplete Teams:  BGM, HLV
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Taylor Winegarden           8th    Williamsburg                       9:03      6:02
      2       2   Mitzi Evans                 8th    Mid-Prairie                        9:25      6:17
      3       3   Kendra Eichhorn             8th    Williamsburg                       9:50      6:33
      4       4   Ruth Jennings               8th    Williamsburg                       9:52      6:35
      5       5   Katie Flitsch               8th    Springville-Central City           9:59      6:39
      6       6   Isabel Guerrero             7th    Springville-Central City          10:15      6:50
      7       7   Maggie Gorman               8th    Springville-Central City          10:15      6:50
      8       8   Audrey Lord                 7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 10:30      7:00
      9       9   Brittany Kinsinger          8th    Mid-Prairie                       10:56      7:17
     10      10   Leah Bontrager              8th    Mid-Prairie                       10:56      7:17
     11      11   Tabitha Evans               7th    Mid-Prairie                       11:04      7:23
     12      12   Carrie Staal                8th    Springville-Central City          11:11      7:27
     13      13   Breanna Cook                8th    Belle Plaine                      11:13      7:29
     14      14   Ally Garringer              8th    Williamsburg                      11:19      7:32
     15      15   Monroe Swain                8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 11:20      7:33
     16      16   Abby Blint                  8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 11:29      7:39
     17      17   Regan Sandersfeld           8th    Williamsburg                      11:30      7:40
     18      18   Jenna Gilmore               8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 11:33      7:42
     19      19   Emily Schlabach             7th    Mid-Prairie                       11:35      7:43
     20      20   Makenzie Marovets           7th    Williamsburg                      11:35      7:43
     21      21   Zoe Fisher                  8th    Mid-Prairie                       11:42      7:48
     22      22   Ashlyn Zaruba               7th    Springville-Central City          11:54      7:56
     23      23   Andrea Lopreato             7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 11:54      7:56
     24      24   Carmen Sieren               8th    Mid-Prairie                       11:55      7:57
     25           Madeline Schrader           7th    Mid-Prairie                       11:55      7:57
     26           Amara Jones                 7th    Mid-Prairie                       11:58      7:59
     27      25   Josie McMeen                7th    Williamsburg                      12:02      8:01
     28           Anna Nafziger               8th    Mid-Prairie                       12:06      8:04
     29           Mari Stevenson              7th    Williamsburg                      12:18      8:12
     30           Lilou Beachy                8th    Mid-Prairie                       12:19      8:12
     31           Julia Boller                8th    Mid-Prairie                       12:30      8:20
     32           Kina Miller                 7th    Mid-Prairie                       12:34      8:23
     33      26   Kali Barnett                7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 12:37      8:25
     34           Nora Slevinski              8th    Williamsburg                      12:40      8:27
     35           Hailey Heishman             8th    BGM                               13:00      8:40
     36      27   Andrea Barrios              7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 13:06      8:44
     37      28   Josie Wandling              8th    Belle Plaine                      13:08      8:45
     38           Taryn Leichty               7th    Mid-Prairie                       13:12      8:48
     39           Meena Deesawasmongkol       7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 13:13      8:49
     40           Emma Denning                7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 13:25      8:57
     41           Ivana Ebersole              8th    Mid-Prairie                       13:34      9:03
     42           Brooke Fricke               7th    Williamsburg                      13:58      9:19
     43           Gabrielle Fye               8th    BGM                               14:00      9:20
     44           Lily Kriegel                8th    BGM                               14:00      9:20
     45           Regan Grimm                 8th    Williamsburg                      14:22      9:35
     46           Trinigy Donaldson           7th    HLV                               14:32      9:41
     47           Kyrah Sissel                7th    HLV                               14:32      9:42
     48           Liv Caskey                  8th    Mid-Prairie                       14:36      9:44
     49      29   Kathy Balvin                7th    Belle Plaine                      14:46      9:51
     50      30   Addison Dahlquist           8th    Belle Plaine                      14:48      9:52
     51           Maiha Richardson            8th    Williamsburg                      14:50      9:54
     52           Clare Schnicker             8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 14:55      9:56
     53           Anya Clark                  8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 14:56      9:57
     54           Kahlia Parrish              8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 15:05     10:03
     55           Emily Righter               7th    Mid-Prairie                       15:09     10:06
     56           Grace Conway                7th    Mid-Prairie                       15:10     10:07
     57           Mica Carter                 7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 15:20     10:14
     58           Chloe Ward                  7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 15:23     10:15
     59           Sophia Cronquist            7th    Williamsburg                      15:48     10:32
     60           Brooklynne Snavely          7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 16:36     11:04
     61           Kylee Adams                 8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 18:07     12:05
     62           Ashlyn Hall                 7th    HLV                               18:39     12:26
     63      31   Anastasia Vanhauen          7th    Belle Plaine                      19:48     13:12
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Williamsburg Invitational
MS Girls - 1.50 Miles     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     8/29/2017     Sunny, Wind NNE 5-15mph & 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   39
    1    Taylor Winegarden, 8th          9:03  6:02
    3    Kendra Eichhorn, 8th            9:50  6:33
    4    Ruth Jennings, 8th              9:52  6:35
   14    Ally Garringer, 8th            11:19  7:32
   17    Regan Sandersfeld, 8th         11:30  7:40
   20    Makenzie Marovets, 7th         11:35  7:43
   25    Josie McMeen, 7th              12:02  8:01
         Mari Stevenson, 7th            12:18  8:12
         Nora Slevinski, 8th            12:40  8:27
         Brooke Fricke, 7th             13:58  9:19
         Regan Grimm, 8th               14:22  9:35
         Maiha Richardson, 8th          14:50  9:54
         Sophia Cronquist, 7th          15:48 10:32

  2) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   51
    2    Mitzi Evans, 8th                9:25  6:17
    9    Brittany Kinsinger, 8th        10:56  7:17
   10    Leah Bontrager, 8th            10:56  7:17
   11    Tabitha Evans, 7th             11:04  7:23
   19    Emily Schlabach, 7th           11:35  7:43
   21    Zoe Fisher, 8th                11:42  7:48
   24    Carmen Sieren, 8th             11:55  7:57
         Madeline Schrader, 7th         11:55  7:57
         Amara Jones, 7th               11:58  7:59
         Anna Nafziger, 8th             12:06  8:04
         Lilou Beachy, 8th              12:19  8:12
         Julia Boller, 8th              12:30  8:20
         Kina Miller, 7th               12:34  8:23
         Taryn Leichty, 7th             13:12  8:48
         Ivana Ebersole, 8th            13:34  9:03
         Liv Caskey, 8th                14:36  9:44
         Emily Righter, 7th             15:09 10:06
         Grace Conway, 7th              15:10 10:07

  3) Springville-Central City          Score =   52
    5    Katie Flitsch, 8th              9:59  6:39
    6    Isabel Guerrero, 7th           10:15  6:50
    7    Maggie Gorman, 8th             10:15  6:50
   12    Carrie Staal, 8th              11:11  7:27
   22    Ashlyn Zaruba, 7th             11:54  7:56

  4) Mount Pleasant MS                 Score =   80
    8    Audrey Lord, 7th               10:30  7:00
   15    Monroe Swain, 8th              11:20  7:33
   16    Abby Blint, 8th                11:29  7:39
   18    Jenna Gilmore, 8th             11:33  7:42
   23    Andrea Lopreato, 7th           11:54  7:56
   26    Kali Barnett, 7th              12:37  8:25
   27    Andrea Barrios, 7th            13:06  8:44
         Meena Deesawasmongkol, 7th     13:13  8:49
         Emma Denning, 7th              13:25  8:57
         Clare Schnicker, 8th           14:55  9:56
         Anya Clark, 8th                14:56  9:57
         Kahlia Parrish, 8th            15:05 10:03
         Mica Carter, 7th               15:20 10:14
         Chloe Ward, 7th                15:23 10:15
         Brooklynne Snavely, 7th        16:36 11:04
         Kylee Adams, 8th               18:07 12:05

  5) Belle Plaine                      Score =  131
   13    Breanna Cook, 8th              11:13  7:29
   28    Josie Wandling, 8th            13:08  8:45
   29    Kathy Balvin, 7th              14:46  9:51
   30    Addison Dahlquist, 8th         14:48  9:52
   31    Anastasia Vanhauen, 7th        19:48 13:12

 Incomplete Teams:

 BGM
   35    Hailey Heishman, 8th        13:00     8:40
   43    Gabrielle Fye, 8th          14:00     9:20
   44    Lily Kriegel, 8th           14:00     9:20

 HLV
   46    Trinigy Donaldson, 7th      14:32     9:41
   47    Kyrah Sissel, 7th           14:32     9:42
   62    Ashlyn Hall, 7th            18:39     12:26
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